Eigentumsrechte, Urheberrechte und Vervielfd tigungsverbot beachten, siehe auch DIN 3.
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material:

bellows: stainless steel 14571
hubs: stainless steel 14301

infermediate pipe: stainless steel
screws: 1S0 4762 stainless steel/ A4-80

technical Oata:

nominal forque
maximum torque

torsional stiffness:

max. radial shaft displacement:
max. axial shaft displacement:
mass:

moment of inertfia:

: 200
. 280
57
69
15
LT
39

Nm

Nm
Nm/arcmin
mm

mm

kg

10 kgm?

max. speed: 6.000 min”
01 - 02 min/max:22 /42 mm

temperature range: -40 up o +350 °C

UV

M12 - IS0 4762 - TA=80Nm—
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